
Início Dias

1601 EUNICE APARECIDA SOARES NABARRETE 04/01/2021 5

1809 HUMBERTO FONTES BEZERRA DE SOUZA 04/01/2021 18

1596 JOB SAPUPPO NETO 04/01/2021 5

1602 KARINA HECZ SINNOTT 04/01/2021 20

54 MAGDA APARECIDA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA LIPPI 04/01/2021 19

1457 MIGUEL PERES NETO 04/01/2021 15

1638 MIRIA MARCIA RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS MAIA 04/01/2021 5

1594 RAQUEL PAULA DE MIRANDA 04/01/2021 30

1955 RENE REIS MARQUES 04/01/2021 18

1631 ADALBERON SILVA DE MENDONCA 05/01/2021 4

1631 ADALBERON SILVA DE MENDONCA 11/01/2021 19

2 ADEMIR SANTANA CRIZOL 11/01/2021 18

1732 FABIANO ROCHA 12/01/2021 18

57 MARA TERESA FERNANDES DO AMARAL 12/01/2021 18

6 ARLINDA DONISETE LOPES DE ANDRADE 18/01/2021 12

1729 ELVIS FERREIRA PINTO 18/01/2021 12

1760 LUCIANO JEREMIAS FERREIRA 18/01/2021 5

1730 AMBROSIO DOS SANTOS JUNIOR 19/01/2021 11

1850 SANDRA REGINA PEREIRA 25/01/2021 12

Início Dias

1620 HUGO LEONARDO LEMOS 01/02/2021 12

3 LUIZ CLAUDIO DA SILVA 01/02/2021 11

1859 STEFANO DE BIAZZI 01/02/2021 12

1732 FABIANO ROCHA 08/02/2021 12

3 LUIZ CLAUDIO DA SILVA 15/02/2021 12

9 CLOVIS DE LIMA 17/02/2021 10

1988 FRANCINEI ALVES FERREIRA 18/02/2021 12

Início Dias

6 ARLINDA DONISETE LOPES DE ANDRADE 01/03/2021 12

1455 BRUNO CESAR PORTO DE ARRUDA 01/03/2021 12

1639 LUCIMAR COSTA 01/03/2021 25

1604 LUIZ CARLOS FALCAO 01/03/2021 18

1458 WELLINGTON SCHNEIDER MACIEL 01/03/2021 18

1455 BRUNO CESAR PORTO DE ARRUDA 15/03/2021 18

1639 LUCIMAR COSTA 26/03/2021 5

Início Dias

3788 VERA LUCIA PEREIRA DE LEMOS 05/04/2021 12

3102 WALMIR BARBOSA DA SILVA 05/04/2021 30

Início Dias

3787 IGOR BRENDO MEDEIROS VALENTE 03/05/2021 18

1811 LAERTE TADEU CELLI 03/05/2021 30

1593 REGINALDO APARECIDO DA SILVA 03/05/2021 25

1454 REINALDO SALLA MARTINS 03/05/2021 29

1814 TATIANE MAYUMI YANAZE PICOLO 05/05/2021 30

1456 ALAN DAMASCENO RODRIGUES 10/05/2021 19

1809 HUMBERTO FONTES BEZERRA DE SOUZA 17/05/2021 12

1638 MIRIA MARCIA RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS MAIA 17/05/2021 25

Início Dias

1859 STEFANO DE BIAZZI 21/06/2021 18

32 ISABEL CRISTINA NOBRE VIEIRA VIANA 28/06/2021 11
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Início Dias

1602 KARINA HECZ SINNOTT 01/07/2021 8

1482 PAULO TOSHIYUKI ONIZUKA 05/07/2021 26

3784 CARLOS CARNEIRO DA SILVA 09/07/2021 15

1730 AMBROSIO DOS SANTOS JUNIOR 12/07/2021 19

9 CLOVIS DE LIMA 12/07/2021 19

1478 FABIO GARCIA 12/07/2021 12

54 MAGDA APARECIDA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA LIPPI 12/07/2021 11

57 MARA TERESA FERNANDES DO AMARAL 12/07/2021 19

1457 MIGUEL PERES NETO 12/07/2021 15

3042 RAPHAELLA MILANELLI FERNANDES 12/07/2021 18

1955 RENE REIS MARQUES 12/07/2021 12

1733 WAGNER APARECIDO TOME 12/07/2021 18

1850 SANDRA REGINA PEREIRA 19/07/2021 12

1733 WAGNER APARECIDO TOME 30/07/2021 12

Início Dias

3786 EDUARDO CARDOSO 02/08/2021 30

3 LUIZ CLAUDIO DA SILVA 02/08/2021 18

3802 CLARISSA TIEMI SUZUKI 17/08/2021 15

3 LUIZ CLAUDIO DA SILVA 23/08/2021 12

1458 WELLINGTON SCHNEIDER MACIEL 23/08/2021 12

1456 ALAN DAMASCENO RODRIGUES 30/08/2021 12

Início Dias

1460 JORGE SANTIAGO CARVALHO SEQUEIRA 13/09/2021 25

3788 VERA LUCIA PEREIRA DE LEMOS 13/09/2021 18

1620 HUGO LEONARDO LEMOS 20/09/2021 18

Início Dias

1454 REINALDO SALLA MARTINS 04/10/2021 5

1780 FERNANDO DA SILVA PINTO 13/10/2021 15

1460 JORGE SANTIAGO CARVALHO SEQUEIRA 18/10/2021 12

1482 PAULO TOSHIYUKI ONIZUKA 18/10/2021 12

Início Dias

3787 IGOR BRENDO MEDEIROS VALENTE 03/11/2021 12

1593 REGINALDO APARECIDO DA SILVA 03/11/2021 10

1478 FABIO GARCIA 16/11/2021 18

3042 RAPHAELLA MILANELLI FERNANDES 16/11/2021 11

Início Dias

32 ISABEL CRISTINA NOBRE VIEIRA VIANA 06/12/2021 19

1457 MIGUEL PERES NETO 06/12/2021 15

3802 CLARISSA TIEMI SUZUKI 13/12/2021 15
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